
 
 

St. Philip Neri with St. Bede  
 Catholic Voluntary Academy 

 
Our Lady of Lourdes Catholic Multi Academy Trust 

 

Headteacher: Mr D. Steele 
Deputy Headteacher: Mrs N. Shivley 

 
Rosemary Street 

Mansfield 
Nottinghamshire 

NG19 6AA 
Tel: 01623 489010 

 

office24@st-philipneri.notts.sch.uk 
www.st-philipneri.notts.sch.uk 

 

2021-22 Assessment Information 

 
EYFS: End of EYFS Attainment 
 

Percentage of Pupils who have made a Good Level of 
Development (GLD)  
 
 
 

78% 

 
 
Y1 Phonics Screening Test 
 

 Emerging 
 

Expected 

Percentage of 
Pupils:  
 

4.9% 95.1% (75%) 

*Figures in brackets are National figures for 2022 

 
Key Stage 1: End of Year 2 Attainment  
 

 *Figures in brackets are National figures for 2022 

 
WTS: Working Towards the Expected Standard; EXS: Working at the Expected Standard; GDS: Working 
above the Standard.  
 

 Reading Writing Maths RWM 
combined 

WTS EXS GDS WTS EXS GDS WTS EXS GDS EXS GDS 

% of 
Pupils  
 

 
20 

 
80 

(67) 
 

 
18 

(18)  

 
32 

 
68 

(58) 

 
5  

(8)  

 
25 

 
75 

(68)  

 
18 

(15)  

 
65 

 
5 
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Key Stage 2: End of Year 6 Attainment 
 

 Proportion of 
pupils at the 

Expected Standard 

Proportion of 
pupils working 

Above the 
Expected Standard 

Average Scale 
Score 

Progress Score 

Reading  80% (74%) 26% 104 (105) 0.9 

Writing  84% (69%) 10%  2.0 

EGaPs 74% (72%) 20% 104 (105)  

Maths 72% (71%) 11% 102 (104) -0.4 

Science  82% (79%) N/A   

RWM  
combined 

61% (59%)  3%   

 
*Figures in brackets are National figures for 2022 


